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REFERENCIA ESPACIAL
WKT
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Codigo de la proyeccion

EPSG:4326

EXTENSION DEL RECURSO

Oeste

Este

Norte

Sur

-98.0699464200

-94.0002166802

15.8081410505

17.8054285700

ATRIBUTOS

Nombre Descripcion
v_prod
rend
pro
sup_co
pro_mando_
COV_ID
COoV_
NOM_MUN Nombre del municipio
PERIMETER Perimetro
AREA Area
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CVE_ENT

Clave del estado
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